

Destination Gettysburg Co-Op PHILADELPHIA MAGAZINE – DECEMBER 2023

Destination Gettysburg is purchasing a full page in the Philadelphia Magazine. As a partner of Destination Gettysburg, you can take part in this space at a lower cost. This agreement becomes binding on both parties when accepted at the Destination Gettysburg Office. It cannot be changed by any verbal instruction, agreement or condition. A facsimile or email of this Order / Agreement will be considered an original document.

ADVERTISING AGREEMENT (Space is limited, first come, first serve basis)

Url Address:			
Email Address:			
Phone#		Fax#:	
City:		State:	Zip:
Mailing Address:_			
Contact Person:			
Name of Business	: <u> </u>		

AD SIZE	DESTINATION GETTYSBURG RATE	PUBLISHED RATE	SAVINGS WITH CO-OP
1/6	\$1,000	\$2,000	\$1,000

Payment: Partner will receive invoice closer to publication date of 11/27/23. THIS IS NOT A BILL **Creative:** Send creative ad to <u>rick@destinationgettysburg.com</u> by October 1, 2023

All rates stated above are net non-commissionable.

Date: _____ Name: _____ Signature: _____ Title:

Please make all checks payable to: Destination Gettysburg

1560 Fairfield Road - Gettysburg, PA 17325 Phone: 717.338.1054